Féte cantonale vaudoise des jeunes lutteurs 27.05.2012 Rougemont VD
1994-1995

la * 57.25 GOTTOFREY Marc Lausanne (SWS) +—+++-

b GAPAGNY Benjamin La Gruyére (SWS) +—++—+
2 57.00 DUMMERMUTH Ueli Oberdiessbach (BE)  0+0+++
3 % 56.50 BORCARD Johann La Gruyére (SWS) +O+++-

Sans Palmes

4 56.00 BRODARD Augustin Haute-Sarine (SWS)  ++0+-0
5a 55.50 BADERTSCHER Adrien Mont-s/Rolle (SWS) +0+00+
b COTTING Florian Fribourg (SWS) 00++0+

6 55.25 1SOZ Bertrand Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) 0++0+0
7 54.25 CROISIER Anthony Mont-s/Rolle (SWS) 0++000
8 54.00 CRETTAZ Olivier Bramois (SWS) -00-++
9 53.25 HAYOZ Quentin Haute-Sarine (SWS) 00-0+0
10 a 53.00 CRESSIER Gaétan Morat (SWS) +-000-
b PARVEX Bryan Troistorrents (SWS) +00--0

11 52.75 KOHLI Robin Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) -+0000
12 52.50 BAPST Dominic Sense (SWS) 0--0--

1996

1 % 57.75 DERRON Cédric Morat (SWS) ——t+++
2 57.25 MOSER Steven Sense (SWS) +—++-+
3 56.50 CASARICO Fabio Fribourg (SWS) —+—+—+
4a * 56.00 CARDINAUX Victor Lausanne (SWS) O+++-0
b ZIMMERMANN Mario Kerzers (SWS) ++-0-+

Sans Palmes

5 55.50 BURRI Flemming Kerzers (SWS) +00++-
6 55.25 COTTING Nicolas Fribourg (SWS) 0++0+0
7 55.00 CHABLOZ Rémy Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) 0+0+0+
8 54.75 CURTY Alexandre Fribourg (SWS) ++-00-
9 54.25 CRAUSAZ Simon Haute-Broye (SWS) ++-000
10 a 53.50 COTTING Bruno Fribourg (SWS) +000+0
b GERBER Nicolas Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) 0000++

11 52.75 LUYET Christian Saviese-Edelweiss (SW 00-+0-
12 52.50 CATHELAZ Romain Aigle (SWS) 00+000
13 51.50 OLIVEIRA Rui Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) 00-00-

1997

1 * 59.75 DUPLAN Steve Aigle (SWS) ++++++
2 % 57.75 GOTTOFREY Luc Lausanne (SWS) ++—+—+
3 57.00 LOUP Alexandre Estavayer (SWS) +++0-+
4 56.75 DUFEY Gil Haute-Broye (SWS) +++-0+
5 56.25 BURGY Frank Haute-Broye (SWS) O++0++
6 55.75 ROHRBACH Sylvain Mont-s/Rolle (SWS) +0-++0



Sans Palmes

7 55.50 FORSTER Sami
8 55.25 DUTOIT Mathieu
9a 55.00 BORCARD Antoine
b DERRON Julien
C SCHINDLER Simon
d DORMOND Noa
10 54.75 BRIOL Michaél
11 54.50 PURRO Tobias
12 54.00 THIEBAUD Adrian
13 a 53.75 CHAVAGNAT Adrien
b SCHWENTER Adrian
C BAPST Pascal 1
d BARRAS Guillaume
14 53.50 BAPST Pascal 2
15 52.75 BAPST William
16 52.50 HAMZAJ Arlind
17 51.00 STEVANATO Cédric
1998
la * KRAMER Lario
b * 5850 PIERROZ Joél
2 57.25 BARRAS Francois
3 56.50 CHOLLET Fabrice
4 a 56.00 RAPPO Yann
b REYMOND Jessy

Sans Palmes

5a 55.75 AMACHER Lukas
b GERBER Ueli
c SIEGENTHALER Sven
6 a 55.50 FOULK Xavier
b GERBER Jakob
c GERBER Philipp
d HAYOZ Paul
7 a 55.25 DORSAZ Théo
b HENRI Simon
8 a 54.00 ZOSSO Fabian
b ANNEN Dominic
C FUCHS Yannick
d PORTMANN Fabio
9a 53.75 STEINER Pirmin
b BRUGGER Sven
10 53.25 GREMAUD Léo
11 53.00 JELK Frédy
12 52.75 CHATELAIN Sébastien
13 a 52.50 CHARDONNENS Paul

Kerzers (SWS)
Lausanne (SWS)

La Gruyere (SWS)
Morat (SWS)
Oberdiessbach (BE)
Aigle (SWS)

Aigle (SWS)

Sense (SWS)
Val-de-Travers (SWS)
Estavayer (SWS)

La Gruyere (SWS)
Sense (SWS)
Fribourg (SWS)
Sense (SWS)
Haute-Sarine (SWS)
Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS)
lllarsaz (SWS)

Kerzers (SWS)
Martigny (SWS)

La Gruyére (SWS)
Haute-Broye (SWS)
Sense (SWS)

—+-+-0
+00+0+
O-+++0
++000+
e
+0+—---
0+0+0+
O+--+0
0000++
0-0+0+
0-+0+0
+000+0
0+000+
00++00
+00000
000+00
000000

+++++0
+++0++
—+—t+++
+++-0+
++0-+-

Montagnes Neuch. (SWO++--+

Sense (SWS)
Oberdiessbach (BE)
Oberdiessbach (BE)
Lausanne (SWS)
Oberdiessbach (BE)
Oberdiessbach (BE)
Haute-Sarine (SWS)
Charrat-Fully (SWS)
Mont-s/Rolle (SWS)
Sense (SWS)
Saanenland (BE)
Fribourg (SWS)
Fribourg (SWS)
Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS)
Sense (SWS)

La Gruyere (SWS)
Sense (SWS)

Val de Travers (SWS)
Haute-Sarine (SWS)

+0-++0
-+++00
O0++0+
-O+++-
O++——+
O++0—+
++0+00
O0++—+
+0+0+0
-00+-+
00+0-+
0+00+-
+0+000
++00-0
+00+00
-+00—--
0+000-
-00+-0
0000+0



b MARTIN Jérémy
14 51.25 LUDI Andréas
15 17.00 SAUGY Yann
2000-1999

1 % 5850 GAILLARD Yves
2 % 58.25 BUCHS Julien

3a 58.00 ZURBUCHEN Manuel
b CHOLLET Arnaud
4 57.50 FRANCEY Nathan
5 57.25 AMBRESIN Ciyril
6 a 57.00 CHAVAGNAT Benoit
b DUPLAN Kilian
c LOUP Grégoire
7 a 56.75 MATTHEY Johnny
b BURGY Matt
C HADORN David
8 a 56.25 GERTSCH Alex
b GUTKNECHT Alain
9a 56.00 EGGER Pierre
b KRAMER Dorian
10 a 55.75 ERB Vincent
b ESSEIVA Olivier
c HUBER Joél

Sans Palmes

11 a 55.50 HURNI Janik
LEHMANN Nicolas
GERMANN Etienne
PURRO Christian
PYTHOUD Benjamin
SCHINDLER Christof
BAUMANN Roland
COTTIER Marco

55.25 FOULK Lynda
ZBINDEN Samuel
BORCARD Clovis

55.00 GAVILLET Clovis
MARCLAY Jonathan
PERRENOUD Liam
ROHRBACH Julien

54.75 MAILHO Ugo
PERROUD Lary

54.50 BAUMANN Patrick
BAERISWYL Denis
DELITROZ Lucien
KELLER Sven

54.25 JOLIAT Léo
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Lausanne (SWS) +00000
Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) 00000-
Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) 00

Mont-s/Rolle (SWS) Fed 4t
Sense (SWS) ++++40
Oberdiessbach (BE)  ++-+++
Haute-Broye (SWS) Ot+++++
Mont-s/Rolle (SWS)  —++++-

Aigle (SWS) —+++-+
Estavayer (SWS) +++0+-
Aigle (SWS) +-0+++
Estavayer (SWS) +00+++
Estavayer (SWS) ++0—-++

Haute-Broye (SWS) ++++00
Oberdiessbach (BE)  0++0++

Saanenland (BE) ++0+0+
Kerzers (SWS) O+++0+
Haute-Sarine (SWS)  -+0+-+
Kerzers (SWS) ++-0-+

Val-de-Travers (SWS) -++0+-
La Gruyere (SWS) +—++00
Oberdiessbach (BE)  +0-0++

Kerzers (SWS) +++-0-
Montagnes Neuch. (SW +++--0
Oberdiessbach (BE)  +0-+0+
Sense (SWS) O++-+0
La Gruyere (SWS) -+0+0+
Oberdiessbach (BE)  +0+-+0
Oberdiessbach (BE)  0+00++

Sense (SWS) 00++0+
Saviése Edelweiss (SW -0+0++
Sense (SWS) O++0-+

La Gruyere (SWS) +00+0+
La Gruyére (SWS) 00++0+
lllarsaz (SWS) 00+++0
Saviese Edelweiss (SW +0+0+0
Mont-S/Rolle (SWS)  0+0++0
Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) 0+0+0+
Haute-Broye (SWS) ++0-—-
Kerzers (SWS) +0-—+-
Fribourg (SWS) +0--+0
Charrat-Fully (SWS)  +00+-0
Mont-s/Rolle (SWS) -0+0+0
Montagnes Neuch. (SW +0+-0-

Unfall
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HUGUET Joél
PAUPE Alexandre
54.00 ANCAY Kévin
GRAF Bruno
MOREILLON Benoit
REICHENBACH Ryan
TORKHYAN Sarkis
EGGER Fabio
GUILLET Noré
53.75 BUCHS Dimitri
LENGACHER Silvan
WITSCHARD Axel
BRESSAN Léo
LIAUDAT Alex
PACHOUD Adrien
ZAUGG Ronny
53.50 CARRON Rémy
COCHRANE Benjamin
53.00 GERMANIER Joél
WERRO Simon
52.50 LEHMANN Thomas
LORENZO Michael
BARD Thomas
GETAZ Antoine

Haute-Sarine (SWS)  00++0-
Montagnes Neuch. (SW +-+000
Charrat-Fully (SWS)  +-+000
Val-de-Travers (SWS) ++0-00
Aigle (SWS) 00+0+-
Montagnes Neuch. (SW00++-0
Montagnes Neuch. (SW +-00+0
Sense (SWS) 000+0+
La Gruyere (SWS) 00+0+0
Val-de-Travers (SWS) +000+-

Saanenland (BE) 000+-+
Geneve (SWS) 0-00++
Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) +000+0
La Veveyse (SWS) 00++00
Haute-Broye (SWS) 0+000+
Kerzers (SWS) 0++000
Charrat-Fully (SWS)  000+0+
Bramois (SWS) 0++000

Saviese Edelweiss (SW +-000-
Fribourg (SWS) +-000-
Montagnes Neuch. (SW 0+00-0
Val-de-Travers (SWS) -000+0
Estavayer (SWS) 000+00
Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) 0+0000

22 51.50 TRIBUT Louis Montagnes Neuch. (SW 0-000-
23 a 51.25 VALTERIO Tom Aigle (SWS) 00000~
b BORLOZ Yohann Aigle (SWS) 000000
24 34.00 MORIER Julien Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) 0000
2002-2001
la * 58.25 TURIN Antoine Mont-s/Rolle (SWS) ++—+++
b TORNARD Paul La Gruyére (SWS) +O++++
2 57.75 PERRET Loic Val-de-Travers (SWS) O+++++
3 % 57.25 COLLAUD Romain Estavayer (SWS) +—++40
4 57.00 PYTHOUD Xavier La Gruyére (SWS) O++0++
5a 56.75 VON NIEDERHAUSERN Mar«Estavayer (SWS) ++-+0+
b BERTHET Luca Mont-s/Rolle (SWS) ++++00
c GANDER David Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS) 0+0+++
6 a 56.50 BEARISWYL Christoph Sense (SWS) ++-0++
b JELK Fabrice Sense (SWS) ++00++
c WAHLI Lucas Morat (SWS) +++0+0
7 56.25 DEILLON Jérébme La Gruyere (SWS) O+++0+
8 a 56.00 KOLLY Elmar Sense (SWS) +++0+0
b PURRO David Sense (SWS) ++——F-
c ZURBUCHEN Tobias Oberdiessbach (BE) +—++0-

Unfall



Sans Palmes
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16 a

17 a

18
19
20
21
22

55.50 BAPST Ludovic
FRAGNIERE David
METTRAUX Simon

55.25 SCHLAFLI Hugo
VERNEZ Lucas

55.00 MERZ Sasha

REICHEBBACH Marco

BERGER Willam

MARCHAND Yannick

PFISTER Florian
REMY André

54.00 GROSSENBACHER Simon

HAMZAJ Qlirim
TISSOT Aurélien
FRAGNIERE Loic
MARTIN Marius
PASQUIER Loic
53.75 BAUMANN Fabian
53.50 AESCHBACHER Ivo

ESSEIVA Pierre-André

TSCHACHTLI Sven
53.25 BARD Matthias
52.75 GERTSCH Michael

HEFTI Nicola
52.50 GOUMAZ Andy

POLLMANN Louis
52.25 CRAUSAZ Lionel
51.75 RENEVEY Vincent
51.25 VITALI Lucas
36.50 NEYROUD Geoffrey

8.50 ZBINDEN Ivan

2004-2003
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58.25 MARTIN Gaél
58.00 ZBINDEN Lukas
57.25 BAUMANN Stephan
56.75 PERRET Axel
BERTHET Adrien
56.00 BRAIG Kilian
HALDI Rémy
PACHOUD Jérémy
ROGIVUE Théo
ZBINDEN Dario

Fribourg (SWS)
La Gruyére (SWS)
Fribourg (SWS)
Fribourg (SWS)
Estavayer (SWS)
Kerzers (SWS)
Saanenland (BE)

Val-de-Travers (SWS)

Estavayer (SWS)
Haute-Broye (SWS)
La Gruyere (SWS)
Estavayer (SWS)

Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS)
Val-de-Travers (SWS)

La Gruyere (SWS)
Aigle (SWS)

La Gruyere (SWS)
Oberdiessbach (BE)
Kerzers (SWS)

La Gruyére (SWS)
Kerzers (SWS)
Estavayer (SWS)
Saanenland (BE)
Saanenland (BE)

+-0+0+
O++00+
O00+++
++00+0
++0+00
+00-++
+0+-0+
0+0++0
00+++0
+0++00
O0++00+
0-0++0
+0+00-
+000+-
O00+0+
0+0+00
000++0
0++000
0++000
O000++
00+0+0
00-0+-
+-000-
+00-0-

Val-de-Travers (SWS) +0000-
Saviése Edelweiss (SW +0000-

lllarsaz (SWS)
Fribourg (SWS)
Haute-Sarine (SWS)
Vevey (SWS)
Sense (SWS)

Haute-Broye (SWS)
Sense (SWS)
Oberdiessbach (BE)
Haute-Broye (SWS)
Mont-s/Rolle (SWS)
Kerzers (SWS)
Genéve (SWS)
Haute-Broye (SWS)
Haute-Broye (SWS)
Sense (SWS)

0O00+00
0-000-
00-000
O0++

0

+++++0
++0+++
+++0-+
+—++0+
+O++0+
——+—++
O—++-+
—++-+40
O+++--
++0-+-

Unfall
Unfall



Sans Palmes

6 a
b
C
7a
b
8a
b
9a
b
10
11 a

12

13 a

14 a

15

16
17

55.50 HIRSCHI Damien
RAPPO Pascal
TURIN Yann

55.25 HUBER Alessandro
SCHWAB Jann

54.75 BRANDALISE Jean
GUTKNECHT Aurélien

54.50 BUCHS Noah
MERMILLOD Jérébme

54.25 DUPUIS Théo

54.00 ARNOUX Antonin
LIAUDAT Marc
TORNARD Philippe

53.75 PFISTER Nicolas

53.50 BAUDIN Yan
NEYROUD Grégoire

52.75 BRESSAN Lucien
LAGGER Aurélien

52.50 CURCHOD Adrian

52.25 BOCHERENS Bastien

51.25 GIROUD Gabiriel

Mont-s/Rolle (SWS)
Sense (SWS)
Mont-s/Rolle (SWS)
Sense (SWS)
Kerzers (SWS)
Geneve (SWS)
Kerzers (SWS)
Sense (SWS)
Genéve (SWS)
Mont-s/Rolle (SWS)
lllarsaz (SWS)

La Veveyse (SWS)
La Gruyere (SWS)
Haute-Broye (SWS)
Mont-s/Rolle (SWS)
Vevey (SWS)
Pays-d'Enhaut (SWS)
Aigle (SWS)
lllarsaz (SWS)
Aigle (SWS)
lllarsaz (SWS)

+-—t—+
+-+00+
O-+++0
O0++0+
+000++
0+0+0+
+00++0
+--—-+0
+-00+0
+-000+
000++0
0+000+
0++000
0+00+0
+0+000
0O00+0+
0-0+00
0-00+0
00+000
0000+0
0-0000



